D
IG
ITA
L
SPECIFICATION WRITER’S GUIDE
Furnish and install an electronic cycle timer capable of alternately turn-
ing electrical loads on and off continuously at the same or different
intervals. Switch contacts shall be SPDT to allow 2 different loads to

14°F to 140°F (-10°C to +60°C)
Storage Temperature: -22°F to 158°F (-30°C to +70°C)
Relative Humidity: 0 to 100% Non-Condensing
Enclosure: FS Box – NEMA 4X (Indoor)
Other Mounting: Panel Mount – NEMA 4X (Indoor)
TORK DIGITAL
TORK 1 Grove St., Mt. Vernon, NY 10550 •  Tel: 914-664-3542 •  Fax: 914-664-5052 •  Internet: http://www.tork.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
CONTACT RATINGS – SPDT relay SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS
ACT SERIES
Model Model
with without Total Input VAC
FS Box      FS Box Setting Cycle Minimum Minimum Maximum Maximum 50/60Hz,
Increments Time ON OFF ON OFF 4VA Max.
ACT30MFS ACT30M 1/2 Min. 30 Min. 1/2 Min. 1/2 Min. 15-1/2 Min. 15-1/2 Min 120/208-240
ACT30MFS-24 ACT30M-24 1/2 Min. 30 Min. 1/2 Min. 1/2 Min. 15-1/2 Min. 15-1/2 Min 24
ACT120MFS ACT120M 2 Min. 120 Min. 2 Min. 2 Min. 62 Min. 62 Min. 120/208-240
ACT120MFS-24 ACT120M-24 2 Min. 120 Min. 2 Min. 2 Min. 62 Min. 62 Min. 24
ACT120SFS ACT120S 2 Sec. 120 Sec. 2 Sec. 2 Sec. 62 Sec. 62 Sec 120/208-240
ACT120SFS-24 ACT120S-24 2 Sec. 120 Sec. 2 Sec. 2 Sec. 62 Sec. 62 Sec 24
LOAD TYPE VOLTAGE N.O. N.C.
GENERAL PURPOSE 120/240VAC 20A 10A
(RESISTIVE) 277VAC 12A 6A
MOTOR